
30,0

29,5

29,0

31,
0

30,0
30,0

29,5

32,0

33,0

34,0

Neu

Neu

Neu

A14EB1

T4
T3

T2T1

L9T

L8T

TP9

TP8

B54

TP48

TP49

L11T

TP33

TP25
TP22

TP13

TP35

L10T

TP34

0 100 200 300 400 50050 Meter

Legende
Aufschlussart

Förderbrunnen
Grundwassermessstelle
Sanierungsbrunnen
Neue GWM

Linien gleicher Grundwasserstände [m+NN]
1,0 m - Isolinie
0,5 m - Isolinie
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Strömungsrichtung

In TP35 und L10T sind während 
des Pumpbertriebes keine Wasserstands-
messungen möglich.
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